NLC Herren, Groupe 1, Tour 2, Marin - Carouge, 7:2

< Retour

10 mai 2025

EQUIPE

Local

Visiteur

Simples:

POS

doubles:

POS

NOM

Marin

Carouge

MARIN

Brahier Gil N3 (66)

Mauris Ismaél N4 (115) WO.
Perrin Hugo R1 (231)

Delay Elliot R1 (251)

Corradi Lucas R2 (359)

Nanini Luca R3 (671)

MARIN
Brahier Gil N3 (66)

Mauris Ismaél N4 (115)
Delay Elliot R1 (251)

Corradi Lucas R2 (359)
Perrin Hugo R1 (231)

Nanini Luca R3 (671)

NUM. PTS
3050 7
3015 2
CAROUGE

Schneider Prada Thomas R1 (233)
Alexeev Antoine-Michel R2 (381)
Vukojevic lvan R2 (455)

Cover Gregory R2 (544)

Jauslin Diego R3 (767)

Smabhi Elias R3 (681)

CAROUGE
Schneider Prada Thomas R1 (233)

Cover Gregory R2 (544)
Smahi Elias R3 (681)

Vukojevic Ivan R2 (455)
Dahlqvist Stefan R5 (3870)

Jauslin Diego R3 (767)

SETS

14

RESULTATS

6:3

6:1

2:6

6:1

6:2

4:6

6:1

1:6

4:6

6:2

7:6

1:6

RESULTATS

6:3

6:2

6:3

6:4

4:6

6:1

JEUX

96

65

2:0

10:6



